
 

 

 

 

 

भारत सरकार  GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

अंतररक्ष विभाग  DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

अंतररक्ष उपयोग कें द्र-इसरो 

SPACE APPLICATIONS CENTRE-ISRO 

अहमदाबाद AHMEDABAD - 380 015 

   

जेम -विविदा सूचिा  

    GeM-Tender Notice  

सं.: सैक/जेम/विविदा/01/2024-25                                                                   

No.: SAC/GeM/Tender/01/2024-25                                                                                                       Date: 03/04/2024 
 

भारत के राष्ट्रपवत के विए और उिकी ओर से, प्रधाि, क्रय एिं भंडार, अंतररक्ष उपयोग कें द्र, अहमदाबाद, विम्िविवित के विए जेम 

(गििनमेंट ई-माकेटप्िेस) द्वारा विविदा/अिुकूवित बोवियां आमंवित करते हैं ।  
 

For and on behalf of the President of India, Head, Purchase & Stores, Space Applications Centre, Ahmedabad invites 

Tenders/Customs Bids through GeM (Government e-Marketplace) for the following. 
 

इच्छुक विके्रता सरकार के जेम िरीद िेबसाइट https://gem.gov.in से  विविदा/अिुकूवित बोवियां डाउििोड कर सकते हैं।  

अिुकूवित बोवियां माि जेम िरीद पोटनि के माध्यम से ऑििाइि प्रस्तुत की जािी है। 

 

Interested vendors can download Tenders/Custom Bids from GeM procurement website https://gem.gov.in.  

The Custom Bids are to be submitted online through the GeM procurement portal only. 

Sl. No  GeM BID No. Item Description Due Date 

1 GEM/2024/B/4778723 Xilinx MPSOC Evaluation Board ZCU-102  04-04-2024 

2 GEM/2024/B/4753987 Sapphire Wafers 05-04-2024 

3 GEM/2024/B/4755212  Pump Motor of Huber Thermal System 05-04-2024 

4 GEM/2024/B/4755271 Silver Sintering Film for Die Attach 05-04-2024 

5 GEM/2024/B/4784663 Development of Space Digital Processing Unit Type -1 05-04-2024 

6 GEM/2024/B/4779888 Space Qualified Digital Processor for Return Link-RFP 05-04-2024 

7 GEM/2024/B/4773230 Teledyne Commercial eGaN FET 05-04-2024 

8 GEM/2024/B/4773117 GaN FET Driver 05-04-2024 

9 GEM/2024/B/4767057 Dual Channel ADC FM Prototype 05-04-2024 

10 GEM/2024/B/4773922 Commercial Grade Linear Regulator 06-04-2024 

11 GEM/2024/B/4772952 Space Grade Wideband Synthesizer 06-04-2024 

12 GEM/2024/B/4795495 HP Printer Cartridges 09-04-2024 

13 GEM/2024/B/4785374 Aluminized Mylar Roll 09-04-2024 

14 GEM/2024/B/4778527 Printer 10-04-2024 

15 GEM/2024/B/4785866 FM DP3T SMA Switches 10-04-2024 

16 GEM/2024/B/4795609 Space Grade Pol 10-04-2024 

17 GEM/2024/B/4778935 Touch Screen LCD Paperless Recorder 10-04-2024 

18 GEM/2024/B/4801374  Development & Delivery of Space Qualified S-Band Gain Blocks 10-04-2024 

19 GEM/2024/B/4796784 ESD Safe Storage Dry Cabinet 11-04-2024 

20 GEM/2024/B/4823664  Digital Ultra Sonic Cleaner 15-04-2024 

21 GEM/2024/B/4821038 Window based PC System 17-04-2024 

22 GEM/2024/B/4803297 Space Grade Power Inductors 17-04-2024 

23 GEM/2024/B/4811022 Flexible High Power S Band Coaxial Cables 17-04-2024 

24 GEM/2024/B/4808381 100 NF Gold Wire Bondable Chip Capacitor 17-04-2024 

25 GEM/2024/B/4799899 Recirculating Chiller 17-04-2024 

26 GEM/2024/B/4808558  Dry Film Photoresist 17-04-2024 

27 GEM/2024/B/4799727 HP LaserJet Toner Cartridge 18-04-2024 

28 
GEM/2024/B/4805878 

Thermal Resist ANCE Tester For RF/Microwave Semiconductor 

Device Channel Temperature Measurement 
20-04-2024 

29 GEM/2024/B/4822917 supply of Siemens make PLC Hardware Spares 20-04-2024 
 

 

    िोट Notes: 

1)  प्रस्तुवत की विवध: ऑििाइि/   Mode of submission: Online through GeM Portal  

2)  डाक/कुररयर/वकसी व्यवि के माध्यम से भेजे गए प्रस्तािों पर विचार िहीं वकया जाएगा ।   

     Offers sent physically by post/courier/in person will not be considered. 

 

 

                                                                                                                                            Sd/- 

प्रधान, क्रय एवं भंडार   Head, Purchase & Stores 

https://gem.gov.in/
http://www.eprocure.isro.gov.in/

